
PROJECT DETAILS: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Central Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
1059.49 1100.00 9 5/8" @ 1100' MD 9.62

Company: TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Project: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Site: SR 23-12 Pad
Well: SR 414-12

Well Details: SR 414-12

GL 7478' & RKB 24' @ 7502.00usft (H&P 318)
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1597661.10 2340260.70 39.4510551 -107.8366048 SR 414-12 (B9)

Plan: Plan #1 31Oct2016 jcsdi

12:51, November 03 2016
Created By: Janie Collins

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.33°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51769.0snT

Dip Angle: 65.68°
Date: 10/31/2016

Model: HDGM
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Vertical Section at 237.21° (1300 usft/in)

SR 414-12 PBHL

SR 414-12 BTV

9 5/8" @ 1100' MD
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SR 414-12/Plan #1 31Oct2016 jcsdi

Start Build 3.00

Start 3441.83 hold at 1084.07 MD

Start Drop -1.50

Start 3841.00 hold at 6424.03 MD
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SR 414-12 BTV

SR 414-12 PBHLSR 414-12

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 135.00 0.00 0.00 135.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 1084.07 28.47 237.21 1045.49 -125.12 -194.18 3.00 237.21 231.00
4 4525.90 28.47 237.21 4071.03 -1013.84 -1573.48 0.00 0.001871.82
5 6424.03 0.00 0.00 5892.00 -1264.07 -1961.84 1.50 180.002333.82 SR 414-12 BTV
6 10265.03 0.00 0.00 9733.00 -1264.07 -1961.84 0.00 0.002333.82 SR 414-12 PBHL

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
SR 414-12 BTV 5892.00 -1264.07 -1961.841596447.90 2338267.00 39.4475844 -107.8435520 Circle (Radius: 25.00)

- plan hits target center
SR 414-12 PBHL 9733.00 -1264.07 -1961.841596447.90 2338267.00 39.4475844 -107.8435520 Point

- plan hits target center

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
3594.00 3983.24 GSAND
5413.00 5943.77 LOWER WASATCH
5792.00 6324.02 OCRK
5892.00 6424.03 UMVRD
7510.00 8042.03 KMVGAS
8547.00 9079.03 CMEO
9379.00 9911.03 RLNS



Standard Planning Report

03 November, 2016

Plan: Plan #1 31Oct2016 jcsdi

TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Garfield County, CO NAD83

SR 23-12 Pad

SR 414-12 - Slot SR 414-12 (B9)

OH



SDI

Planning Report

Well SR 414-12 - Slot SR 414-12 (B9)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 7478' & RKB 24' @ 7502.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 7478' & RKB 24' @ 7502.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:SR 23-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SR 414-12Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 31Oct2016 jcsdiDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Garfield County, CO NAD83

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

SR 23-12 Pad

Map

-1.47 °Slot Radius: 13.20 in

1,597,713.40 usft

2,340,229.70 usft

0.00 usft

39.4511965

-107.8367194

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

SR 414-12 - Slot SR 414-12 (B9)

1,597,661.10 usft

2,340,260.70 usft

7,478.00 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.4510552

-107.8366049

-51.49 usft

32.33 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

HDGM 10/31/2016 9.33 65.68 51,769

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #1 31Oct2016 jcsdi

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

237.210.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00135.000.000.00135.00

237.210.003.003.00-194.18-125.121,045.49237.2128.471,084.07

0.000.000.000.00-1,573.48-1,013.844,071.03237.2128.474,525.90

180.000.00-1.501.50-1,961.84-1,264.075,892.000.000.006,424.03 SR 414-12 BTV

0.000.000.000.00-1,961.84-1,264.079,733.000.000.0010,265.03 SR 414-12 PBHL

11/3/2016 12:47:20PM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 74 Page 2



SDI

Planning Report

Well SR 414-12 - Slot SR 414-12 (B9)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 7478' & RKB 24' @ 7502.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 7478' & RKB 24' @ 7502.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:SR 23-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SR 414-12Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 31Oct2016 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

135.00 0.00 0.00 135.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

200.00 1.95 237.21 199.99 1.11 3.00-0.60 -0.93 3.00 0.00

300.00 4.95 237.21 299.79 7.12 3.00-3.86 -5.99 3.00 0.00

400.00 7.95 237.21 399.15 18.36 3.00-9.94 -15.43 3.00 0.00

500.00 10.95 237.21 497.78 34.77 3.00-18.83 -29.23 3.00 0.00

600.00 13.95 237.21 595.42 56.33 3.00-30.51 -47.35 3.00 0.00

700.00 16.95 237.21 691.79 82.97 3.00-44.94 -69.74 3.00 0.00

800.00 19.95 237.21 786.64 114.61 3.00-62.08 -96.34 3.00 0.00

900.00 22.95 237.21 879.71 151.17 3.00-81.88 -127.08 3.00 0.00

1,000.00 25.95 237.21 970.73 192.56 3.00-104.30 -161.87 3.00 0.00

1,084.07 28.47 237.21 1,045.49 231.00 3.00-125.12 -194.18 3.00 0.00

1,100.00 28.47 237.21 1,059.49 238.59 0.00-129.23 -200.56 0.00 0.00

9 5/8" @ 1100' MD

1,200.00 28.47 237.21 1,147.40 286.27 0.00-155.05 -240.64 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 28.47 237.21 1,235.30 333.94 0.00-180.87 -280.71 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 28.47 237.21 1,323.21 381.61 0.00-206.69 -320.79 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 28.47 237.21 1,411.11 429.28 0.00-232.51 -360.86 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 28.47 237.21 1,499.02 476.96 0.00-258.34 -400.94 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 28.47 237.21 1,586.92 524.63 0.00-284.16 -441.01 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 28.47 237.21 1,674.83 572.30 0.00-309.98 -481.09 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 28.47 237.21 1,762.73 619.98 0.00-335.80 -521.16 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 28.47 237.21 1,850.64 667.65 0.00-361.62 -561.24 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 28.47 237.21 1,938.54 715.32 0.00-387.44 -601.31 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 28.47 237.21 2,026.45 763.00 0.00-413.26 -641.39 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 28.47 237.21 2,114.35 810.67 0.00-439.09 -681.46 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 28.47 237.21 2,202.26 858.34 0.00-464.91 -721.53 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 28.47 237.21 2,290.16 906.01 0.00-490.73 -761.61 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 28.47 237.21 2,378.07 953.69 0.00-516.55 -801.68 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 28.47 237.21 2,465.97 1,001.36 0.00-542.37 -841.76 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 28.47 237.21 2,553.88 1,049.03 0.00-568.19 -881.83 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 28.47 237.21 2,641.78 1,096.71 0.00-594.01 -921.91 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 28.47 237.21 2,729.69 1,144.38 0.00-619.83 -961.98 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 28.47 237.21 2,817.59 1,192.05 0.00-645.66 -1,002.06 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 28.47 237.21 2,905.50 1,239.73 0.00-671.48 -1,042.13 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 28.47 237.21 2,993.40 1,287.40 0.00-697.30 -1,082.21 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 28.47 237.21 3,081.31 1,335.07 0.00-723.12 -1,122.28 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 28.47 237.21 3,169.21 1,382.74 0.00-748.94 -1,162.36 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 28.47 237.21 3,257.12 1,430.42 0.00-774.76 -1,202.43 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 28.47 237.21 3,345.02 1,478.09 0.00-800.58 -1,242.50 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 28.47 237.21 3,432.93 1,525.76 0.00-826.40 -1,282.58 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 28.47 237.21 3,520.83 1,573.44 0.00-852.23 -1,322.65 0.00 0.00

3,983.24 28.47 237.21 3,594.00 1,613.12 0.00-873.72 -1,356.01 0.00 0.00

GSAND

4,000.00 28.47 237.21 3,608.74 1,621.11 0.00-878.05 -1,362.73 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 28.47 237.21 3,696.64 1,668.78 0.00-903.87 -1,402.80 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 28.47 237.21 3,784.55 1,716.46 0.00-929.69 -1,442.88 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 28.47 237.21 3,872.45 1,764.13 0.00-955.51 -1,482.95 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 28.47 237.21 3,960.36 1,811.80 0.00-981.33 -1,523.03 0.00 0.00

4,500.00 28.47 237.21 4,048.26 1,859.47 0.00-1,007.15 -1,563.10 0.00 0.00

4,525.90 28.47 237.21 4,071.03 1,871.82 0.00-1,013.84 -1,573.48 0.00 0.00
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SDI

Planning Report

Well SR 414-12 - Slot SR 414-12 (B9)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 7478' & RKB 24' @ 7502.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 7478' & RKB 24' @ 7502.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:SR 23-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SR 414-12Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 31Oct2016 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,600.00 27.36 237.21 4,136.51 1,906.51 1.50-1,032.63 -1,602.64 -1.50 0.00

4,700.00 25.86 237.21 4,225.91 1,951.30 1.50-1,056.89 -1,640.30 -1.50 0.00

4,800.00 24.36 237.21 4,316.46 1,993.74 1.50-1,079.88 -1,675.97 -1.50 0.00

4,900.00 22.86 237.21 4,408.08 2,033.79 1.50-1,101.57 -1,709.63 -1.50 0.00

5,000.00 21.36 237.21 4,500.73 2,071.43 1.50-1,121.95 -1,741.27 -1.50 0.00

5,100.00 19.86 237.21 4,594.32 2,106.63 1.50-1,141.02 -1,770.86 -1.50 0.00

5,200.00 18.36 237.21 4,688.81 2,139.37 1.50-1,158.75 -1,798.38 -1.50 0.00

5,300.00 16.86 237.21 4,784.12 2,169.62 1.50-1,175.14 -1,823.82 -1.50 0.00

5,400.00 15.36 237.21 4,880.19 2,197.37 1.50-1,190.17 -1,847.14 -1.50 0.00

5,500.00 13.86 237.21 4,976.95 2,222.59 1.50-1,203.83 -1,868.34 -1.50 0.00

5,600.00 12.36 237.21 5,074.34 2,245.27 1.50-1,216.12 -1,887.41 -1.50 0.00

5,700.00 10.86 237.21 5,172.30 2,265.40 1.50-1,227.02 -1,904.33 -1.50 0.00

5,800.00 9.36 237.21 5,270.74 2,282.95 1.50-1,236.52 -1,919.09 -1.50 0.00

5,900.00 7.86 237.21 5,369.61 2,297.93 1.50-1,244.63 -1,931.67 -1.50 0.00

5,943.77 7.20 237.21 5,413.00 2,303.66 1.50-1,247.74 -1,936.49 -1.50 0.00

LOWER WASATCH

6,000.00 6.36 237.21 5,468.84 2,310.30 1.50-1,251.34 -1,942.08 -1.50 0.00

6,100.00 4.86 237.21 5,568.36 2,320.08 1.50-1,256.63 -1,950.29 -1.50 0.00

6,200.00 3.36 237.21 5,668.10 2,327.25 1.50-1,260.51 -1,956.32 -1.50 0.00

6,300.00 1.86 237.21 5,767.99 2,331.80 1.50-1,262.98 -1,960.15 -1.50 0.00

6,324.02 1.50 237.21 5,792.00 2,332.51 1.50-1,263.36 -1,960.74 -1.50 0.00

OCRK

6,400.00 0.36 237.21 5,867.97 2,333.74 1.50-1,264.03 -1,961.78 -1.50 0.00

6,424.03 0.00 0.00 5,892.00 2,333.82 1.50-1,264.07 -1,961.84 -1.50 510.95

UMVRD - SR 414-12 BTV

6,500.00 0.00 0.00 5,967.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

6,600.00 0.00 0.00 6,067.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

6,700.00 0.00 0.00 6,167.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

6,800.00 0.00 0.00 6,267.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

6,900.00 0.00 0.00 6,367.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

7,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,467.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

7,100.00 0.00 0.00 6,567.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

7,200.00 0.00 0.00 6,667.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

7,300.00 0.00 0.00 6,767.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

7,400.00 0.00 0.00 6,867.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

7,500.00 0.00 0.00 6,967.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

7,600.00 0.00 0.00 7,067.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

7,700.00 0.00 0.00 7,167.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 0.00 0.00 7,267.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

7,900.00 0.00 0.00 7,367.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

8,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,467.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

8,042.03 0.00 0.00 7,510.00 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

KMVGAS

8,100.00 0.00 0.00 7,567.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 0.00 0.00 7,667.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 0.00 0.00 7,767.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

8,400.00 0.00 0.00 7,867.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,967.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 0.00 0.00 8,067.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

8,700.00 0.00 0.00 8,167.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 0.00 0.00 8,267.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 0.00 0.00 8,367.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00
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SDI

Planning Report

Well SR 414-12 - Slot SR 414-12 (B9)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 7478' & RKB 24' @ 7502.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 7478' & RKB 24' @ 7502.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:SR 23-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SR 414-12Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 31Oct2016 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

9,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,467.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

9,079.03 0.00 0.00 8,547.00 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

CMEO

9,100.00 0.00 0.00 8,567.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 0.00 0.00 8,667.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 0.00 0.00 8,767.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

9,400.00 0.00 0.00 8,867.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

9,500.00 0.00 0.00 8,967.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

9,600.00 0.00 0.00 9,067.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 0.00 0.00 9,167.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

9,800.00 0.00 0.00 9,267.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

9,900.00 0.00 0.00 9,367.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

9,911.03 0.00 0.00 9,379.00 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

RLNS

10,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,467.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

10,100.00 0.00 0.00 9,567.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

10,200.00 0.00 0.00 9,667.97 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

10,265.03 0.00 0.00 9,733.00 2,333.82 0.00-1,264.07 -1,961.84 0.00 0.00

SR 414-12 PBHL

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

SR 414-12 BTV 5,892.00 1,596,447.90 2,338,267.00-1,264.07 -1,961.840.00 0.00 39.4475845 -107.8435520

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 25.00)

SR 414-12 PBHL 9,733.00 1,596,447.90 2,338,267.00-1,264.07 -1,961.840.00 0.00 39.4475845 -107.8435520

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8" @ 1100' MD1,059.491,100.00 9.62 9.62
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SDI

Planning Report

Well SR 414-12 - Slot SR 414-12 (B9)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 7478' & RKB 24' @ 7502.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 7478' & RKB 24' @ 7502.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:SR 23-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SR 414-12Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 31Oct2016 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,983.24 GSAND 0.00 0.003,594.00

5,943.77 LOWER WASATCH 0.00 0.005,413.00

6,324.02 OCRK 0.00 0.005,792.00

6,424.03 UMVRD 0.00 0.005,892.00

8,042.03 KMVGAS 0.00 0.007,510.00

9,079.03 CMEO 0.00 0.008,547.00

9,911.03 RLNS 0.00 0.009,379.00
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